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 *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, oysters, or eggs may increase your risk of 

foodborne illness, especially if you are pregnant or have certain medical conditions. 

11.2023 

SEA 

40

new england oysters*
cocktail sauce, mignonette, lemon

colossal shrimp cocktail
cocktail sauce, sauce louie, lemon 

littleneck clams*
cocktail sauce, mignonette, lemon 

seafood salad roll
lobster, shrimp, crab, tarragon aioli, brioche

Pizza

works 

pepperoni 

margherita

26

 22

house-made red sauce, fresh mozzarella, pepperoni

house-made red sauce, sausage, pepperoni
mushrooms, peppers, onions, olives, fresh mozzarella

house-made pomodoro, basil, mozzarella

22

26

truffle 
ricotta, prosciutto, arugula

 3 EA

GF

GF

GF

LAND

all-american burger*
8 oz. wagyu or impossible burger, lettuce, tomato 
onion, pickle, brioche 
bacon +1.5 | cheese +1.5

23

20house-roasted turkey club
bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickled onion
avocado aioli, multi-grain bread 

available 4:00 pm - close

V

GF: gluten free     V: lacto-ovo vegetarian     V*: can be prepared as a vegan option         : eau-natural

At Eau Palm Beach, we source local, sustainable, and organic products whenever available.

20eau so hot chicken sandwich
crispy thigh, coleslaw, bread & butter pickles
tomato, micro arugula, hot honey, brioche roll

chicken wings 
carrots, celery, blue cheese dressing 

GF 22

caesar*
romaine hearts, anchovies, classic caesar dressing

20

fried zucchini
tartar sauce

V 16



 *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, oysters, or eggs may increase your risk of 
foodborne illness, especially if you are pregnant or have certain medical conditions.

cappuccino 
rich espresso layered with steamed milk 
topped with a thick airy layer of foamed milk 

latte 

rich espresso layered with steamed milk 
topped with a thin layer of foamed milk
 

macchiato 

bold espresso spotted with steamed milk 

 COFFEE & ESPRESSO 

7 

7 

7 

royal breakfast 

robust blend of black teas

TEA

imperial earl grey

opulent black tea brightened with a bergamot aroma 

IIkaati Tea:  Slowly handcrafted.  Culled from the world's finest tea gardens.
Crafted with only the most exceptional tea leaves, herbs & flowers.

5 

5 

5 

jade dragon 
delicate green tea with a distinctive chestnut aroma 

lush orchard 
blend of white and green teas with fragrant sweet mangoes 

5 

By award-winning Oceana coffee roasters in Tequesta, Florida

SWEET ENDINGS 

14macarons
chef's seasonal offering

pâte de fruits
mango, passion fruit

petit fours
chef's seasonal offering

bon bons
caramel

V, GF

GF

GF

14

14

14

GF: gluten free     V: lacto-ovo vegetarian     V*: can be prepared as a vegan option         : eau-natural

11.2023 

At Eau Palm Beach, we source local, sustainable, and organic products whenever available.



CHAMPAGNE BAR

our resort is a smoke-free environment 

 A bottle of champagne has around 

49 million bubbles!  

The characteristic bubbles that grace all

champagnes are formed during a 

second fermentation process, 

because of the addition of sugar and yeast.  

The two ingredients react to form 

carbon dioxide, and this creates 

millions of bubbles trapped in a 

very small space.

 

Would you like to try some?

nicolas feuillatte, brut nv
 
veuve clicquot, yellow label, brut nv

ruinart blanc de blancs nv
 
taittinger prestige rosé nv

billecart-salmon brut rosé nv
 
nicolas feuillate palmes d'or brut 2008

veuve clicquot la grande dame brut 2006

perrier-jouet belle epoque brut rosé

krug grande cuvee 170eme edition brut

dom perignon brut 2012

40

40

42

40

44

46

46

46

22

35

11.2023 



prosecco 
benvolio, prosecco, italy

champagne 
veuve clicquot yellow label brut, nv

brut sparkling rosé 
pink flamingo, france 

16

SPARKLING 

18

rosé 
whispering angel, provence, france
 
bordeaux blanc
clarendelle, bordeaux

pinot grigio 
santa margherita, alto adige 

sauvignon blanc 
squealing pig, marlborough

sancerre 
domaine denizot, loire valley

chardonnay
landmark. california

chardonnay 
sanford, sta. rita hills 

18

WHITE 

20   

pinot noir 
baileyana, edna valley

tempranillo
termes, toro

red blend 
skyside, north coast

bordeaux blend 
clarendelle, Médoc 

cabernet sauvignon 
gabrielle ashley, alexander valley 

cabernet sauvignon 
penfolds, bin 704, napa valley

26

 18 

RED 

18

22

16

20

our resort is a smoke-free environment 

17

17 

25

18 

25

11.2023 

35



100 year cold fashioned 

featuring a 100 year old bhakta rye

 locally distilled and barrel aged j. f. haden’s espresso liqueur

local chocolate bitters, orange expression

choose your cocktail smoked or non-smoked

24

cucumber 75 
crop cucumber vodka, st. germain elderflower liqueur, prosecco 

CRAFTED 

18

17

18

19

the cuke  
crop cucumber vodka, lime juice, simple syrup, cucumber
cayenne pepper 

grapefruit basil martini 
ketel one vodka, grapefruit, agave nectar basil 

espresso martini  
three olives vanilla vodka, locally roasted espresso 
j. f. hadens barrel aged espresso liqueur 
add baileys +$3

zentini  
grey goose la poire vodka, st. germain elderflower liqueur
pear nectar, cranberry, juice, lemon, ginger syrup 

17

16 

18

17

MARTINIS

strawberry lemonade smash  
strawberries, lemon juice, rhubarb bitters, ginger beer 

mockberry
codorníu non-alcoholic sparkling rosé, house-made blackberry

syrup, mint

codorníu non-alcoholic sparkling wine 

MOCKTAILS 

12

15

conniption fit 
conniption gin, st. germain elderflower liqueur, mint

spicy pineapple margarita 
pineapple-infused ghost spicy tequila, agave, lime, pineapple 

la tumba 
convite especial mezcal, st. germain elderflower liqueur
grilled pineapple juice, lime juice

11.2023 

macallan sazerac
macallan 12, remy martin 1738, peychaud bitters, angostura bitters

great pumpkin 
fort moses bourbon, pumpkin puree, aquafaba
coconut milk, vanilla, demerara 

19

17

35

the bullet 
woodinville bourbon, domaine de canton ginger liqueur 
yellow chartreuse, lemon juice 

applejack 
zacapa 23, cinnamon syrup, orange bitters, chocolate bitters 

24

kingslayer 
no. 3 gin, st. germaine, ginger liquer, lemon, basil

20

12



our resort is a smoke-free environment

bitburger pils, pilsner, abv 4.8%, germany

birra moretti, euro pale lager, abv 4.6%, italy

hacker-pschorr, weissbier, abv 5.5%, germany

st. bernardus, witbier, abv 5.5%, belgium

duchess cherry, sour ale, abv 6.8%, belgium 

delirium nocturnum, brown ale, abv 8.5%, belgium

8

INTERNATIONAL BREW HOUSES 

7

8

10

11

12

black widow, abv 6%, blackberry cider 9 

NATIONAL BREW HOUSES 

sofie, abv 6.5%, belgian style ale

golden monkey, abv 9.5%, belgian style tripel

ghost in the machine, abv 6.5%, double ipa 

10 

10 

9

single in havana, abv 4.5%, guava single ale

8

9

9 

8   

LOCAL FLORIDA BREW HOUSES 

8

8

10

barrel of monks brewing, boca raton

tequesta brewing co., tequesta

belgian-style saison ale aged in repesado tequila barrel
copperpoint brewing, boynton beach

der chancellor, abv 5.3%, kölsch 

copperpoint lager, abv 5.2%, german lager

sailfish brewing co., fort pierce

tag & release, abv 5.5%, american amber ale

islamorada brewing co., islamorada
islamorada ale, abv 5%, american citrus ale

civil society brewing co., west palm beach 
fresh ipa, abv 5.5%, new england style ipa

sailfish brewing co., fort pierce

fish whistle, abv 5.7%, american pale ale

original sin cider, ny 

goose island brewing co., il

victory brewing co., pa

Parish brewing co., la

11.2023 

8
copperpoint brewing, boynton beach
copperpoint saison 7 leguas, abv 6%, belgian ale



our resort is a smoke-free environment
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BOURBON & RYES 

2oz. BOURBON

18

16

21

18

21

28

18

18

1792 small batch, ky 

bulleit, ky 

high west double rye, ut

basil hayden, ky

michter's barrel strength rye, ky

whistlepig, 10 yr, straight rye, vt 

HIGH RYE 
2oz. 

12

16

16

18

18

36

high west campfire, ut 

eau-selected ice wine barrel whiskey 

angel's envy cask strength, ky  

COMPLEX 
2oz.

22

30

60

michter’s, ky

woodford reserve, ky

knob creek, ky

angel’s envy, ky

woodinville, wa

woodinville port finish, wa

garrison bros, tx

rabbit hole, boxer

21rabbit hole, dareringer



casa dragones, anejo

TEQUILA

del maguey, “classico” 14 

MEZCAL

our resort is a smoke-free environment
 1.2024

casa dragones, joven

casa dragones, mizunara cask

casamigos, anejo

casamigos, reposado

cincoro, anejo

cincoro, extra anejo

clase azul, anejo

clase azul, reposado

codigo, anejo

codigo, reposado

codigo, rosa

don julio, 1942

don julio, anejo

gran patron, piedra

komos, cristallino

komos, extra anejo

komos, rosa

maestro dobel, cristallino

convite

quiereme mucho
choose between cuishe or tepextate

45

85

38

32

24

40

225

132

55

40

18

20

45

22

150

40

100

38

45

38

17


